Nawsko Racing Proofing for May 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Nawsko Racing. Nawsko Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Double 31st 1.00 Loss -1.00 -61.64
20:50 King Of The 4.50 8
Doncaster Plains
18:15 Amphius 4.00 2
Doncaster
Single 31st 20:25 Catterick |Rapido Girl 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -60.64
Single 31st 20:25 Catterick [Crown's Lady 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -59.64
Single 31st 20:15 Night Horn 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -58.64
Doncaster
Single 3lst 20:15 Sir Galahad 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -57.64
Doncaster
Single 31st 18:55 Catterick |Port And 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -56.64
Starburd
Single 30th 18:25 Carlisle |Elementary 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -55.64
Charge
Single 30th 17:25 Ripon Fylingdale 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -54.64
Single 30th 15:50 Ripon Lady Of Time 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -53.64
Single 29th 17:20 Hamilton |Sea Girt 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -52.64
Single 29th 16:10 Beverley |Schumann 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -50.64
Single 29th 15:40 Beverley |Blackintime 29.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -49.64
Single 29th 15:40 Beverley |Ribkana 11.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -48.64
Double 28th 2.00 Win 17.50 -47.64
20:10 Lingfield |Crimson Road 3.25 1
15:25 Leicester|Ashariba 3.00 1
Single 28th 17:25 Leicester|Tip Top Tank 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -65.14
Single 28th 17:20 Brighton |Rothay Park 13.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -64.14
Single 28th 17:20 Brighton |Arnaz 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 -64.14
Double 27th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -69.14
14:35 Rogue King 3.50 5
Yarmouth
14:30 Leicester|Darysina Gold 6.00 7
Single 27th 16:45 Leicester|Macanudo 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -68.14
Single 27th 16:45 Leicester|Topanga 29.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -67.14
Single 27th 13:45 Redcar |Missmimi 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -66.14
Single 27th 15:45 Lewis Barnes 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -65.14
'Yarmouth
Single 27th 15:45 Parisiac 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -64.14
'Yarmouth
Single 27th 13:30 Realised 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -63.14
'Yarmouth
Single 25th 18:40 Windsor |Arkhalia Flynn 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -62.14
Single 25th 17:05 York Helter Skelter 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -61.14
Single 25th 17:05 York Helter Skelter 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -60.14
Single 25th 16:45 Haydock |Eyetrap 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -59.14
Lucky 15 24th 3.00 Loss -2.47 -58.14
17:00 Bath Bittalemon 3.50 5
15:50 Haydock |Loch Leven 5.00 4
14:40 Haydock |Thewind Cries 2.63 1
Mary
16:00 Bath Liosa 4.33 8
Single 24th 20:15 Minstrel Knight 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -55.67
Pontefract
Single 24th 19:45 Love Games 23.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -54.67
Pontefract
Single 24th 19:45 Beauhaather 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -53.67
Pontefract
Single 24th 16:40 Queen's Reign 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 -52.67
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Goodwood
Single 24th 15:35 Sea Of Roses 4.33 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -61.67
Goodwood
Single 24th 15:35 Empress Wu 23.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -60.67
Goodwood
Single 24th 15:00 Mallavelly 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -59.67
Goodwood
Single 24th 14:25 Pledgeofallegia 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 -58.67
Goodwood nce
Single 24th 18:10 Bath Night Breeze 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -65.17
Each Way 24th 17:30 Bath Daffin 41.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -64.17
Single 24th 16:30 Bath Papabella 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -62.17
Single 24th 16:30 Bath Jax Edge 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -61.17
Double 23rd 1.00 Loss -1.00 -60.17
19:07 Sandown|Sweet William 3.50 1
18:07 Sandown|Surveyor 4.33 8
Single 23rd 20:42 Sandown|Magic 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -59.17
Memories
Single 23rd 18:07 Sandown|Ebt's Guard 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -58.17
Single 23rd 16:50 Lingfield |Newfangled 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -57.17
Single 23rd 16:50 Lingfield |Charles Morin 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -56.17
Single 23rd 15:50 Lingfield |Little White 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -63.17
Dove
Single 23rd 15:50 Lingfield |Katie G 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -62.17
Single 23rd 17:50 Catterick |Musical 9.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -69.17
Masquerade
Single 23rd 17:50 Catterick |Sunny Orange 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -68.17
Single 23rd 15:40 Catterick |La La Lucrative 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -67.17
Double 22nd 2.00 Loss -2.00 -66.17
15:50 Ayr Nikovo 4.33 1
15:00 Aim For The 3.50 5
Yarmouth Moon
Single 22nd 18:00 Kempton |Botas 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 -64.17
Single 22nd 18:00 Kempton|Legend Of 23.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -76.17
Leros
Single 22nd 17:25 Kempton |Darroch 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -75.17
Single 22nd 17:25 Kempton |Fengari 10.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -74.17
Single 22nd 16:30 Master Dandy 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -73.17
Yarmouth
Single 22nd 14:50 Ayr Belsito 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -72.17
Single 21st 17:45 Givitawhirl 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -71.17
Nottingham
Single 21st 17:45 Standbackandl 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -70.17
Nottingham ook
Single 21st 15:40 Liveandletlive 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 -69.17
Nottingham
Single 21st 15:40 Asimov 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -75.67
Nottingham
Single 21st 16:55 Brighton |Red Hot Rose 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -74.67
Single 21st 16:55 Brighton |Kalama 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -73.67
Sunrise
Each Way 21st 16:20 Brighton |Baritus Bellator 51.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -72.67
Single 21st 15:20 Brighton |Dion Baker 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 -71.67
Single 20th 21:00 Carlisle [Hardman 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -75
Single 20th 18:10 Windsor |Clove Hitch 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -74
Single 20th 16:30 Redcar |Notion In 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -73
Motion
Single 20th 16:30 Redcar |Howard's 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -72
Choice
Double 17th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -71
17:40 Newbury |Waxing 3.25 1
Gibbous
16:15 York Under Siege 3.25 2
Double 17th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -69
16:55 Fenlander 9.50 9
Newmarket
15:23 Lautrec 6.50 2




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newmarket
Single 17th 17:10 Newbury |Albert Lasker 34.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -68
Single 17th 17:10 Newbury |[Make A Scene 21.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -67
Single 17th 15:30 Newbury |Germanic 51.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -66
Single 17th 15:30 Newbury |Bullet Point 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -65
Each Way 17th 14:53 Skipper 19.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -64
Newmarket
Single 17th 15:45 York Gregory 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -62
Single 17th 15:15 York True Cyan 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -61
Single 17th 15:15 York Spiritual 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -60
Yankee 16th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -59
15:45 York Caviar Heights 5.00 6
15:15 York Bluestocking 3.50 1
17:02 Salisbury|Aulis 4.50 3
15:30 Salisbury|Miss Stormy 3.00 4
Night
Single 16th 19:22 Lingfield |It's Showtime 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -54
Single 16th 19:22 Lingfield |Sir Bolton 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -58
Single 16th 17:52 Lingfield |Honrado 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -57
Single 16th 17:52 Lingfield |Veer 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -56
Single 16th 16:32 Salisbury|Faifa 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -55
Single 16th 16:32 Salisbury|Catch The 7.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -54
Light
Single 15th 20:40 Bath Snapcracklepo 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -54
p
Single 15th 20:40 Bath Graffiti 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -53
Single 15th 19:10 Bath Dee's Dream 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -52
Each Way 15th 18:40 Bath My Clementine 67.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -51
Each Way 15th 18:10 Bath Hey Big 23.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -50
Spender
Single 15th 17:35 Bath High On Hope 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -48
Single 15th 16:15 York Elmonjed 3.75 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -47
Single 14th 17:15 Beverley |Walter 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -45
Hartright
Single 14th 17:15 Beverley |Rogue King 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -44
Double 13th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -43
17:35 Windsor |Lennox 3.50 2
14:47 Catterick |Marbuzet 5.50 2
Single 13th 16:30 Windsor |One Cool 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -42
Dreamer
Single 13th 16:30 Windsor |Lumiere D'or 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -41
Single 13th 15:17 Catterick |Emerald Army 29.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -40
Single 13th 15:17 Catterick |Alfa Moonstone 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -39
Single 13th 14:17 Catterick |Vitrina 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -38
Single 11th 19:55 Leicester|Royal Jet 7.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -37
Single 11th 14:55 Nariko 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -37
Nottingham
Single 11th 14:10 Haydock |King's Fountain 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -36
Single 11th 14:10 Haydock |Cheshire 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -34
Dancer
Single 11th 15:00 Lingfield |Salamanca 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -33
Single 11th 16:20 Ascot Miss Alpilles 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -32
Single 11th 14:05 Ascot Topanga 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -31
Single 11th 14:05 Ascot Strong Impact 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -30
Double 10th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -29
19:09 Golden Myrrh 2.75 6
Nottingham
17:59 Realised 7.50 11
Nottingham
Single 10th 16:35 Ascot Break The 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -28
Bank
Single 10th 16:35 Ascot Crown Estate 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -27
Single 10th 15:30 Ascot The X O 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -26
Single 10th 14:20 Ascot Dolce Vitta 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -25
Single 10th 13:50 Ascot Arctic Thunder 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 -24
Single 8th 20:30 Kempton |Willowbank 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -34




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 8th 20:30 Kempton [Tennessee 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -33
Gold
Single 8th 18:30 Kempton |Falmouth Boy 7.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -39
Single 8th 15:40 Chester |Cadogan Place 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -38
Single 8th 15:05 Chester |Beeley 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -37
Double 6th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -36
16:15 Beverley |Mister Sox 4.50 2
15:45 Windsor |Lucentio 4.50 1
Single 6th 16:50 Beverley |Sunny Orange 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -34
Single 6th 16:50 Beverley |Rose'aid 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -33
Single 6th 14:30 Beverley |Queens Road 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -32
Revue
Single 6th 14:30 Beverley |Willolarupi 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -31
Single 6th 17:45 Bath Dappled Light 8.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -30
Single 6th 16:00 Bath Bloodhound 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -29
Single 6th 16:00 Bath Midsummer 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -28
Music
Single 6th 14:15 Bath Forgotten 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -27
Treasure
Single 6th 14:15 Bath Anglesey Lad 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -26
Single 4th 16:40 Fletcher's 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -25
'Yarmouth Flight
Single 4th 16:40 Resonance 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -24
'Yarmouth
Single 4th 15:50 Thirsk  |Nartaji 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -23
Single 4th 15:50 Thirsk  |Nartaji 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -22
Single 4th 15:20 Sea Of Roses 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21
Goodwood
Single 4th 14:05 Breege 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20
Goodwood
Each Way 4th 15:35 Inisherin 41.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -19
Newmarket
Single 4th 14:20 Theoryofeveryt 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17
Newmarket hing
Single 4th 13:10 Heritage House 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16
Newmarket
Lucky 15 2nd 3.00 Loss -3.00 -15
20:20 \Woodleigh 8.50 5
Doncaster
18:50 Incremental 3.00 3
Doncaster
16:02 Ayr Headabovether 4.33 4
est
15:27 Ayr Rose Donnelly 8.00 3
Single 2nd 21:00 Katie G 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12
Chelmsford
City
Single 2nd 21:00 Little White 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -11
Chelmsford Dove
City
Single 2nd 18:25 War Of Words 9.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -10
Chelmsford
City
Single 2nd 17:15 Lingfield |Red Hot Rose 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10
Single 2nd 14:52 Ayr Plink 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9
Single 2nd 14:52 Ayr Pembrokeshire 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8
Single 2nd 13:42 Redcar |Alice's Impact 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -7
Single 2nd 13:42 Redcar |Lady Of Time 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6
Double 1st 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5
16:00 Ascot Juicy 4.33 7
14:15 Ascot Sweet William 3.25 3
Single 1st 21:00 Kempton [Aulis 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4
Single 1st 21:00 Kempton |Rakki 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3
Single 1st 18:10 Brighton |Miss Idunn 41.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -2
Single 1st 18:10 Brighton |Let's Get Em 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1
Single 1st 16:45 Howzak 6.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 0

\Wolverhampto
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n

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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